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CHEESE & ONION SLICE (30 X 183g)
Short Product Name:
CHEESE & ONION SLICE

Puff pastry slice filled with a Creamy Cheese and Onion filling, with an Egg glaze

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : David Wood Baking (Medway)   Suppliers Product Code : SL5210M

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1299kJ

312kcal
20.8g 11.8g 1g 0.89g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1299kJ 312kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1299kJ 

312kCal

Carbohydrates 24.5g

of which sugars 1g

Fat 20.8g

of which saturates 11.8g

Fibre 1.6g

Protein 7.6g

Salt 0.89g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Allergen Advice: For allergens including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in BOLD

May contain traces of soya

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, Wheat Flour [WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Margarine [Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier: Mono and Di- Glycerides of Fatty Acid (E471) ]. Onion (7.5%), Cheddar Cheese (3.8%)

(MILK), Coloured Cheddar Cheese (3.3%) [Cheddar Cheese, Colour: Annatto Norbixin] ( MILK), Dehydrated Potato, Skimmed MILK Powder, Modified Waxy Maize Starch, Cheese Powder (MILK), Stabiliser:

Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose (E464). Salt, Whole EGG Powder, MUSTARD Powder, EGG Yolk, Yeast Extract [Yeast Extract, Maltodextrin, Sunflower Oil], White Pepper, Onion Powder.

Finished Baked Product Contains: 8.3% Onion, 4% Cheddar Cheese & 3.5% Coloured Cheddar Cheese.

Supplier's Product Code : SL5210M

Product Added : 07 December 2012

Last Updated by Supplier : 23 December 2020

erudus id : a7f2bdc17dd2407db197a4713c33ae3a

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Contains
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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